
FOOT 2000 - FFF

LIGUE BRETAGNE DE FOOTBALL

22/08/2025 09:47

Calendriers par date

Page 1 / 10

U17 Coupe Région Bretagne / 1 * Match lever de rideau

Poule A

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

27/09/2025

18/10/2025

22/11/2025

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

23082.1

23083.1

23084.1

23085.1

23086.1

23087.1

Brest As 1

Guipavas Coat Al 1

Gj Châteaulin Porzay 1

Brest As 1

Stade Brestois 29 2

Gj Châteaulin Porzay 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

Gj Châteaulin Porzay 1

Stade Brestois 29 2

Stade Brestois 29 2

Guipavas Coat Al 1

Brest As 1

Guipavas Coat Al 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

777

54083233

54083234

54083235

54083236

54083237

54083238

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

Apres-Midi P4
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U17 Coupe Région Bretagne / 1 * Match lever de rideau

Poule B

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

27/09/2025

18/10/2025

22/11/2025

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

23088.1

23089.1

23090.1

23091.1

23092.1

23093.1

Douarnenez Stella 1

St Renan Ea 1

Gj Arvor Ploudal 1

Douarnenez Stella 1

Quimper Kerfeunteun 1

Gj Arvor Ploudal 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

Gj Arvor Ploudal 1

Quimper Kerfeunteun 1

Quimper Kerfeunteun 1

St Renan Ea 1

Douarnenez Stella 1

St Renan Ea 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

772

54083346

54083347

54083348

54083349

54083350

54083351

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

Apres-Midi P4
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U17 Coupe Région Bretagne / 1 * Match lever de rideau

Poule C

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

27/09/2025

18/10/2025

22/11/2025

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

23094.1

23095.1

23096.1

23097.1

23098.1

23099.1

Plouvorn Ag 1

Plabennec St 1

Ergue Gaberic Paot 1

Plouvorn Ag 1

Lorient Fc 2

Ergue Gaberic Paot 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

Ergue Gaberic Paot 1

Lorient Fc 2

Lorient Fc 2

Plabennec St 1

Plouvorn Ag 1

Plabennec St 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

773

54083442

54083443

54083444

54083445

54083446

54083447

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

Apres-Midi P4
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U17 Coupe Région Bretagne / 1 * Match lever de rideau

Poule D

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

27/09/2025

18/10/2025

22/11/2025

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

23100.1

23101.1

23102.1

23103.1

23104.1

23105.1

Landerneau Fc 1

Lannion Fc 1

Sene Fc 1

Landerneau Fc 1

Vannes Oc 1

Sene Fc 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

Sene Fc 1

Vannes Oc 1

Vannes Oc 1

Lannion Fc 1

Landerneau Fc 1

Lannion Fc 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

774

54083539

54083540

54083541

54083542

54083543

54083544

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

Apres-Midi P4
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U17 Coupe Région Bretagne / 1 * Match lever de rideau

Poule E

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

27/09/2025

18/10/2025

22/11/2025

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

23106.1

23107.1

23108.1

23109.1

23110.1

23111.1

Gj Noyal Bro Ar Roha 1

Montagnarde Us 1

Paimpol Stade Fc 1

Gj Noyal Bro Ar Roha 1

Locmine St Co 1

Paimpol Stade Fc 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

Paimpol Stade Fc 1

Locmine St Co 1

Locmine St Co 1

Montagnarde Us 1

Gj Noyal Bro Ar Roha 1

Montagnarde Us 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

778

54083742

54083743

54083744

54083745

54083746

54083747

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

Apres-Midi P4
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U17 Coupe Région Bretagne / 1 * Match lever de rideau

Poule F

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

27/09/2025

18/10/2025

22/11/2025

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

23112.1

23113.1

23114.1

23115.1

23116.1

23117.1

Bruz Fc 1

Auray Football Club 1

Guipry Messac Fc 1

Bruz Fc 1

Vannes Menimur 1

Guipry Messac Fc 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

Guipry Messac Fc 1

Vannes Menimur 1

Vannes Menimur 1

Auray Football Club 1

Bruz Fc 1

Auray Football Club 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

779

54083838

54083839

54083840

54083841

54083842

54083843

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

Apres-Midi P4
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U17 Coupe Région Bretagne / 1 * Match lever de rideau

Poule G

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

27/09/2025

18/10/2025

22/11/2025

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

23118.1

23119.1

23120.1

23121.1

23122.1

23123.1

Pays Anast Fc 1

Dinan Lehon Fc 1

Elven Football 1

Pays Anast Fc 1

Ploermel Fc 1

Elven Football 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

Elven Football 1

Ploermel Fc 1

Ploermel Fc 1

Dinan Lehon Fc 1

Pays Anast Fc 1

Dinan Lehon Fc 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

770

54083993

54083994

54083995

54083996

54083997

54083998

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

Apres-Midi P4
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U17 Coupe Région Bretagne / 1 * Match lever de rideau

Poule H

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

27/09/2025

18/10/2025

22/11/2025

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

23124.1

23125.1

23126.1

23127.1

23128.1

23129.1

Lamballe Fc 1

Loudeac Osc 1

Liffre Us 1

Lamballe Fc 1

Ta Rennes 1

Liffre Us 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

Liffre Us 1

Ta Rennes 1

Ta Rennes 1

Loudeac Osc 1

Lamballe Fc 1

Loudeac Osc 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

775

54084132

54084133

54084134

54084135

54084136

54084137

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

Apres-Midi P4
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U17 Coupe Région Bretagne / 1 * Match lever de rideau

Poule I

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

27/09/2025

18/10/2025

22/11/2025

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

23130.1

23131.1

23132.1

23133.1

23134.1

23135.1

St Brieuc Cobsp 1

Us St Malo 1

Fougeres F.C. 1

St Brieuc Cobsp 1

Rennes Cpb Brequigny
1
Fougeres F.C. 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

Fougeres F.C. 1

Rennes Cpb Brequigny
1

Rennes Cpb Brequigny
1
Us St Malo 1

St Brieuc Cobsp 1

Us St Malo 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

776

54084245

54084246

54084247

54084248

54084249

54084250

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

Apres-Midi P4
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U17 Coupe Région Bretagne / 1 * Match lever de rideau

Poule J

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

27/09/2025

18/10/2025

22/11/2025

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

23136.1

23137.1

23138.1

23139.1

23140.1

23141.1

Montauban Oc 1

Fougeres Us 1

Langueux Us 1

Montauban Oc 1

Vitre As 1

Langueux Us 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

Langueux Us 1

Vitre As 1

Vitre As 1

Fougeres Us 1

Montauban Oc 1

Fougeres Us 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

771

54084251

54084252

54084253

54084254

54084255

54084256

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

Apres-Midi P4


